UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

FEBRUARY 2008 TULLOCH RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 05/08/2008
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW —  RELEASE-C.FS. — EVAP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW MEL ONES POWER SPILL OUTLET C.ES.
RES. CHANGE C.EF.S. REL EASE (1)
58.375
1 502.81 58.397 +22 209 20 197 0 0 1
2 502.67 58.240 -157 120 11 198 0 0 1
3 503.82 59.545 +1.305 870 11 152 0 48 12
4 504.04 59.796 +251 325 12 198 0 0 0
5 504.00 59.750 -46 178 12 198 0 0 3
6 503.90 59.636 -114 142 21 198 0 0 1
7 503.72 59.431 -205 99 12 201 0 0 1
8 503.50 59.180 -251 76 13 200 0 0 3
9 503.23 58.872 -308 68 12 221 0 0 2
10 502.93 58.532 -340 91 17 258 0 0 4
11 502.56 58.117 -415 49 11 256 0 0 2
12 502.18 57.692 -425 46 11 257 0 0 3
13 501.75 57.214 -478 54 11 291 0 0 4
14 501.34 56.762 -452 27 11 250 0 0 5
15 500.99 56.376 -386 59 25 251 0 0 3
16 500.58 55,932 -444 30 11 251 0 0 3
17 500.15 55.466 -466 16 12 248 0 0 3
18 499.76 55.047 -419 47 11 254 0 0 4
19 499.23 54.481 -566 22 11 304 0 0 3
20 501.48 56.916 +2.435 1,564 1,483 336 0 0 0
21 501.04 56.431 -485 53 13 296 0 0 2
22 500.68 56.040 -391 104 13 301 0 0 0
23 500.25 55.574 -466 65 13 299 0 0 1
24 501.43 56.861 +1.287 948 625 298 0 0 1
25 501.28 56.696 -165 218 9 300 0 0 1
26 501.00 56.387 -309 108 6 262 0 0 2
27 500.78 56.149 -238 92 4 208 0 0 4
28 500.48 55.823 -326 51 4 212 0 0 3
29 500.16 55.476 -347 42 8 214 0 0 3
TOTALS -2.899 5.773 2.433 7.109 0 48 75
ACRE-FEET -2.899 11.451 4.826 14,101 0 95 149

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEA SE (ACRE-FEET)

POWER 14,101 OUTLET 95
SPILL 0 TOTAL 14,196



